
Position FIRST ROUND - JANUARY POINTS
MWCT

POINTS

1 TONY BARRETT 21 35
2 COLIN MOTH 20 34
3 STEVE ORTON 19 33

4 MICK HEWITT 19 32
5 TERRY DANIEL 18 31
6 JOHN PALMER 17 30
7 MARTYN RAYNER 17 29
8 RICHARD WHITE 17 28
9 IAN DUNN 17 27

10 KEVIN THOMAS 16 26
11 STUART ANDERSON 16 25
12 MARTIN GREEN 15 24
13 MEL BAKER 15 23
14 PETER FREEMAN 14 22
15 ANDREW NASON 14 21
16 MARTIN COMERFORD 14 20
17 BARRY MOUNTAIN 13 19
18 DAVE ALMOND 12 18

19 GEORGE WHITE 12 17
20 BARRIE TUMBRIDGE 10 16
21 PHIL DAVEY 8 15
22 14
23 13
24 12
25 11
26 10

27 9

28 8

29 7

30 6

31 5
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Position SECOND ROUND - MARCH POINTS
MWCT

POINTS

1 PETER FREEMAN 22 35
2 RICHARD WHITE 21 34
3 MICK SHRIMPTON 21 33

4 BARRY CHAPMAN 20 32
5 MICK FRANKS 19 31
6 MEL BAKER 19 30
7 TONY BARRETT 19 29
8 PHIL DAVEY 18 28
9 MARTIN COMERFORD 18 27

10 JOHN HARRINGTON 18 26
11 JOHN MASKELL 17 25
12 RON WILLIAMSON 17 24
13 DAVE ALMOND 17 23
14 MARTYN RAYNER 15 22
15 ANDREW NASON 15 21
16 BERNARD BALLARD 15 20
17 MICK HEWITT 15 19
18 JOHN SHERRINGTON 13 18

19 STEVE ORTON 13 17
20 TOM MORGAN 13 16
21 STUART ANDERSON 12 15
22 KEVIN THOMAS 12 14
23 COLIN MOTH 11 13
24 MARTIN GREEN 11 12
25 11
26 10

27 9

28 8

29 7

30 6

31 5
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Position THIRD ROUND - MAY POINTS
MWCT

POINTS

1 JOHN SHERRINGTON 27 35
2 TERRY DANIEL 23 34
3 BARRY MOUNTAIN 22 33

4 STEVE ORTON 22 32
5 RON WILLIAMSON 21 31
6 PETER TARBARD 21 30
7 IAN BUSH 21 29
8 BARRY CHAPMAN 21 28
9 BERNARD BALLARD 20 27

10 MARTIN COMERFORD 20 26
11 BOB KESAV 20 25
12 TONY BARRETT 19 24
13 MICK FRANKS 18 23
14 JIM COMBEN 18 22
15 DAVE DAY 18 21
16 CHARLIE O’BRIEN 17 20
17 KEVIN THOMAS 16 19
18 DENYS HUMPHRIES 16 18

19 MARTIN GREEN 15 17
20 MEL BAKER 15 16
21 COLIN MOTH 15 15
22 14
23 13
24 12
25 11
26 10

27 9

28 8

29 7

30 6

31 5
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Position FOURTH ROUND - JULY POINTS
MWCT

POINTS

1 MICK FRANKS 23 35
2 KEVIN THOMAS 22 34
3 GEORGE WHITE 22 33

4 MICK HEWITT 22 32
5 JOHN MASKELL 22 31
6 RICHARD WHITE 21 30
7 STUART CONNELL 20 29
8 MARTIN GREEN 20 28
9 ANDREW NASON 20 27

10 JIM COMBEN 20 26
11 MARTIN COMERFORD 20 25
12 IAN DUNN 19 24
13 TOM MORGAN 19 23
14 MARTYN RAYNER 19 22
15 COLIN MOTH 19 21
16 BARRY CHAPMAN 19 20
17 MEL BAKER 19 19
18 COLIN RICHARDS 18 18

19 CHARLIE O’BRIEN 18 17
20 PHIL DAVEY 18 16
21 STUART ANDERSON 18 15
22 NEIL MORGAN 17 14
23 STEVE ORTON 17 13
24 BARRIE TUMBRIDGE 17 12
25 PETER FREEMAN 17 11
26 DAVE DAY 17 10

27 PETER TARBARD 16 9

28 RON WILLIAMSON 15 8

29 TERRY DANIEL 13 7

30 6

31 5
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Position FIFTH ROUND - SEPTEMBER POINTS
MWCT

POINTS

1 BARRY CHAPMAN 21 35
2 STUART ANDERSON 20 34
3 MEL BAKER 19 33
4 GEORGE WHITE 19 32
5 ANDREW NASON 19 31
6 MARTIN GREEN 18 30
7 COLIN MOTH 17 29
8 BARRY MOUNTAIN 17 28
9 MICK FRANKS 17 27

10 IAN DUNN 17 26
11 STEVE ORTON 16 25
12 TOM MORGAN 16 24
13 CHARLIE O’BRIEN 15 23
14 MARTIN COMERFORD 15 22
15 BOB KESAV 15 21
16 PHIL DAVEY 14 20
17 RON WILLIAMSON 14 19
18 COLIN RICHARDS 14 18
19 STUART CONNELL 14 17
20 JIM COMBEN 13 16
21 PETER FREEMAN 12 15
22 TERRY DANIEL 11 14
23 13
24 12
25 11
26 10
27 9
28 8
29 7
30 6
31 5
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